SUPER FORGINGS & STEELS LIMITED

List of Creditors

(Pursuant to claims verified and updated as on 24.01.2024 )
Filing under clause (ca) of sub regulation(2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for
corporate Persons) Regulations,2016

Annexure —“H”

Category - Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues )

(Amount in Rupees)

SI | Name of the | Identification | Summary | Summary of Claims | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Remarks if
No | Operational | No of the of Claims Admitted Contingent | Claims not Claim any
Creditor operational Received Claims Admitted under
Creditor Verification
Amount of | Amount of % of
Claim Claim Claims in
Received | Admitted total
amount of
Claim
Admitted
1. | Oswal steel 2,82,61,873 | 2,82,61,873 0 0 0
2. | TIRUPATI 1,89,61,990 1,89,61,990 0 0 0
SALES




3. | STORES 3,10,24,585 3,10,15,243 0 0 0 9,342 | Clarification  is
SUPPLY sought from the
(INDIA ) Corporate debtor
AGENCY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

4. | SAHIL 3,01,857 3,01,857 0 0 0 0
PROJECTS

5. | SANGEETA 49,20,132 49,20,132 0 0 0 0
PLASTICS

6. | SHREE 44,38,838 0 0 0 0 44,38.,838 | Clarification is
BALAJI sought from
ENTERPRISE OUmﬂmﬁ.O:m—

creditor
| Total B - 8,79,09,275 8,34,61,095 0 0 0 44,48,180 h o

by No. /Q.
iBBINPA-001 /1P |’




